
2022 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
EVENT #56 $50,000 POKER PLAYERS CHAMPIONSHIP (6 HANDED) 

(No Limit Hold’em; Seven Card Stud; Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better; Razz; Pot-Limit Omaha;  
Limit Hold’em; Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo 8 or Better; No-Limit 2-7 Lowball Draw; 2-7 Lowball Triple Draw) 

SUNDAY – JUNE 26, 2022 AT 3 PM (5 DAY EVENT) 

To register online or purchase WSOP Tournament Buy-In Credits, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/

2.975% of total entry pool withheld for entry fees. 1.275% withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
 Event governed by the 2022 WSOP Official Tournament Rules

Starting Chips:   300,000 
Level Duration:  100 minutes                 
Late Registration: 10 levels (≈10:20 p.m. on Day 2) 

Day 1: 
3:00 p.m. Start 
Play 6 levels 
15-min breaks after every level 

Day 2: 
2:00 p.m. Restart 
Play 6 levels 
15-min breaks after every level 
60-min dinner break after Level 10 (≈ 9:20 p.m.) 

Day 3: 
2:00 p.m. Restart 
Play 6 levels 
15-min breaks after every level 
60-min dinner break after Level 16 (≈ 9:20 p.m.) 

In the event the final table of this event gets selected 
for live streaming, management reserves rights to 

adjust schedule as needed to accommodate. 

 **See WSOP official rules for more details**

Day 4: 
2:00 p.m. Restart 
Play down to final five players 
15-min breaks after every level 
60-min dinner break after Level 22 (≈ 9:20 p.m.) 

Day 5: 
12:00 noon restart 
Play down to a winner 
15-min breaks after every level 
Dinner break TBD 

In flop games, the ante is posted from the Big Blind. In 
Pot limit, the ante only counts as part of the pot 
“AFTER THE FLOP.” In Pot limit, the ante is equal 
to the big blind. In no-limit, the ante is equal to 1.5x 
the big blind.   

2021 REIGNING CHAMPION 

Daniel Cates - $954,020

LEVEL TYPE ANTE 
BRING IN 

 SMALL BLIND 
COMPLETION

BIG BLIND LIMITS 
1 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  1,000 2,000 2,0004,000

STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,0004,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 1,000 / 1,500 500 1,000 

2 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  1,500 2,500 2,5005,000
STUD GAMES 500 1,000 2,500 2,5005,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 1,500 / 2,000 500 1,500 
3 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  1,500 3,000 3,0006,000

STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 3,000 3,0006,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 1,500 / 2,500 1,000 1,500 



4 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  2,000 4,000 4,0008,000
STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,0008,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 2,000 / 3,000 1,000 2,000 
5 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  2,500 5,000 5,00010,000

STUD GAMES 1,000 2,000 5,000 5,00010,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 2,500 / 3,500 1,000 2,500 

6 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  2,500 5,000 5,00010,000
STUD GAMES 1,000 2,000 5,000 5,00010,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 2,500 / 3,500 1,000 2,500 
7 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  3,000 6,000 6,00012,000

STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,00012,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 3,000 / 4,500 1,500 3,000 

8 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  3,000 6,000 6,00012,000
STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,00012,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 3,000 / 4,500 1,500 3,000 
REMOVE 500 CHIPS

9 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  4,000 8,000 8,00016,000
STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,00016,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 4,000 / 6,000 2,000 4,000 
10 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  5,000 10,000 10,00020,000

STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,00020,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 5,000 / 8,000 3,000 5,000 

11 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  6,000 12,000 12,00024,000
STUD GAMES 3,000 3,000 12,000 12,00024,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 6,000 / 9,000 3,000 6,000 
12 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  8,000 15,000 15,00030,000

STUD GAMES 3,000 5,000 15,000 15,00030,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 8,000 / 12,000 4,000 8,000 

13 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  10,000 20,000 20,00040,000
STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,00040,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 10,000 / 15,000 5,000 10,000 
14 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  13,000 25,000 25,00050,000

STUD GAMES 5,000 7,000 25,000 25,00050,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 12,000 / 18,000 6,000 12,000 

REMOVE 1,000 CHIPS
15 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  10,000 30,000 30,00060,000

STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 30,000 30,00060,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 15,000 / 25,000 10,000 15,000 

16 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  20,000 40,000 40,00080,000
STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,00080,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 20,000 / 30,000 10,000 20,000 
17 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  25,000 50,000 50,000100,000

STUD GAMES 10,000 15,000 50,000 50,000100,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 25,000 / 35,000 10,000 25,000 

18 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  30,000 60,000 60,000120,000
STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000120,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 30,000 / 45,000 15,000 30,000 
19 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  40,000 80,000 80,000160,000

STUD GAMES 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000160,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 40,000 / 60,000 20,000 40,000 

20 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  50,000 100,000 100,000200,000
STUD GAMES 20,000 30,000 100,000 100,000200,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 50,000 / 75,000 25,000 50,000 
21 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  60,000 120,000 120,000240,000

STUD GAMES 30,000 30,000 120,000 120,000240,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 60,000 / 90,000 30,000 60,000 

22 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  75,000 150,000 150,000300,000
STUD GAMES 30,000 50,000 150,000 150,000300,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 80,000 / 120,000 40,000 80,000 
23 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  100,000 200,000 200,000400,000

STUD GAMES 50,000 50,000 200,000 200,000400,000
NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 100,000 / 150,000 50,000 100,000 

24 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW  125,000 250,000 250,000500,000
STUD GAMES 50,000 75,000 250,000 250,000500,000

NOLIMIT & POTLIMIT 150,000 / 225,000 75,000 150,000 
Levels continue to increase at same rate 


